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GIRLS BASKETBALL 2017
AGES 10-11 YEARS
BOLIVAR, BOYAR AND DEL VALLE PARKS

BOLIVAR BRUINS
BOLIVAR WARRIORS

¢ All games are league games.
¢ League champion qualifies for All-City Playoffs.
¢ Forfeit time is ten minutes past scheduled game time.

BOYAR SPARKS
DEL VALLE DUNKIN DONUTS

DAY DATE TIME VISITOR HOME PARK
Saturday January 14 10:30 a.m. Dunkin Donuts ~ vs.  Bruins Bolivar 1
Saturday January 14 11:30 a.m. Warriors vs.  Sparks Boyar 1
Tuesday January 17 6:30 p.m. Bruins vs.  Warriors Bolivar 1
Tuesday January 17 6:30 p.m. Sparks vs.  Dunkin Donuts Del Valle 1
Saturday January 21 9:30 a.m. Bruins vs.  Sparks Boyar |
Saturday January 21 11:30 a.m. Dunkin Donuts ~ vs.  Warriors Bolivar 1
Tuesday January 24 6:30 p.m. Sparks vs.  Bruins Bolivar 1
Wednesday  January 25 6:30 p.m. Warriors vs.  Dunkin Donuts Del Valle 1
Saturday January 28 10:30 a.m. Warriors vs.  Bruins Bolivar 1
Saturday January 28 10:30 a.m. Dunkin Donuts ~ vs.  Sparks Boyar 1
Tuesday January 31 5:30 p.m. Bruins vs.  Dunkin Donuts Del Valle 3
Saturday February 4 10:30 a.m. Sparks vs.  Warriors Bolivar 1
Tuesday February 7 6:30 p.m. Bruins vs.  Warriors Bolivar 1
Tuesday February 7 6:30 p.m. Sparks vs.  Dunkin Donuts Del Valle 3
Saturday February 11 9:30 a.m. Warriors vs.  Sparks Boyar 1
Saturday February 11 10:30 a.m. Dunkin Donuts ~ vs.  Bruins Bolivar 1
Saturday February 18 9:30 a.m. Dunkin Donuts ~ vs.  Warriors Bolivar 1
Saturday February 18 11:30 a.m. Bruins vs.  Sparks Boyar |
Tuesday February 21 6:30 p.m. Sparks vs.  Warriors Bolivar 1
Tuesday February 21 6:30 p.m. Bruins vs.  Dunkin Donuts Del Valle 3
Saturday February 25 9:30 a.m. Dunkin Donuts  vs.  Sparks Boyar |
Saturday February 25 10:30 a.m. Warriors vs.  Bruins Bolivar 1
Wednesday March | 7:30 p.m. Warriors vs.  Dunkin Donuts Del Valle 1
Saturday March 4 10:30 a.m. Sparks vs.  Bruins Bolivar 1

» Wednesday, March 8, 6:00 p.m.: LYS Basketball Awards Presentation.
» Thursday, April 20, 5:00 p.m.: All-City Track Meet at Lakewood High School.

» Thursday-Sunday, May 11-14: Pan Am Fiesta at Mayfair Park. Craft booths, food booths,

entertainment and amusement rides.

» Saturday, May 13-20: LYS Baseball/Softball/T-Ball sign-ups at all City parks. Ages 6-17.
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AGES 10-11 YEARS
MAYFAIR, PALMS AND SAN MARTIN PARKS

LAKEWOOD YOUTH SPORTS
1957-2016

MAYFAIR LEGENDARY PALMS RUTHLESS SAN MARTIN TIDAL WAVES 2.0

PALMS TRENDSETTERS

€ All games are league games.
@ [cague champion qualifies for All-City Playofts.
€ Forfeit time is ten minutes past scheduled game time.

DAY DATE TIME VISITOR HOME PARK
Saturday January 14 11:30 am. Trendsetters vs.  Ruthless Palms 2
Wednesday  January 18 6:30 p.m. Trendsetters vs.  Legendary Mayfair 1
Thursday January 19 6:30 p.m. Tidal Waves 2.0 vs.  Ruthless Palms 2
Saturday January 21 10:30 a.m. Tidal Waves 2.0  vs.  Trendsetters Palms 3
Tuesday January 24 6:30 p.m. Legendary vs.  Tidal Waves 2.0 San Martin 1
Wednesday  January 25 6:30 p.m. Ruthless vs.  Legendary Mayfair 1
Thursday January 26 6:30 p.m. Ruthless vs.  Trendsetters Palms 2
Saturday January 28 10:30 a.m. Legendary vs.  Trendsetters Palms 3
Tuesday January 31 5:30 p.m. Legendary vs.  Ruthless Palms 2
Tuesday January 31 6:30 p.m. Trendsetters vs.  Tidal Waves 2.0  San Martin |
Wednesday  February 1 6:30 p.m. Tidal Waves 2.0 vs.  Legendary Mayfair 1
Saturday February 4 10:30 a.m. Trendsetters vs.  Ruthless Palms 3
Tuesday February 7 6:30 p.m. Ruthless vs.  Tidal Waves 2.0 ~ San Martin 1
Wednesday  February 8 6:30 p.m. Trendsetters vs.  Legendary Mayfair 1
Saturday February 11 12:30 p.m. Tidal Waves 2.0  vs.  Trendsetters Palms 2
Tuesday February 14 6:30 p.m. Ruthless vs.  Tidal Waves 2.0 ~ San Martin 1
Wednesday  February 15 5:30 p.m. Ruthless vs.  Legendary Mayfair 1
Saturday February 18 11:30 am. Tidal Waves 2.0 vs.  Ruthless Palms 2
Tuesday February 21 6:30 p.m. Legendary vs.  Tidal Waves 2.0 ~ San Martin 1
Thursday February 23 6:30 p.m. Legendary vs.  Ruthless Palms 2
Saturday February 25 10:30 a.m. Legendary vs.  Trendsetters Palms 3
Tuesday February 28 6:30 p.m. Trendsetters vs.  Tidal Waves 2.0 ~ San Martin 1
Wednesday March 1 6:30 p.m. Tidal Waves 2.0 vs.  Legendary Mayfair 1
Saturday March 4 12:30 p.m. Ruthless vs.  Trendsetters Palms 2

» Wednesday, March 8, 6:00 p.m.: LYS Basketball Awards Presentation.
» Thursday, April 20, 5:00 p.m.: All-City Track Meet at Lakewood High School.
» Thursday-Sunday, May 11-14: Pan Am Fiesta at Mayfair Park. Craft booths, food booths,

entertainment and amusement rides.

» Saturday, May 13-20: LYS Baseball/Softball/T-Ball sign-ups at all City parks. Ages 6-17.



